HucK FINN CLASSIC
HORSEHEADS, NY
JULY 13 & 14,2019

Junior Working Hunter 3'3"/3'6"

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 36 106 Stolzengraf Savonna Adell
Reserve: 27 137 Montenegro Benjamin Hoban

Pony Hunter-Small 2'3"

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 42 122 Skyy Blue Ponies & Palms Show Stables LLC.
Reserve: 35| 127 Royal Moment Ponies & Palms Show Stables LLC.

Pony Hunter-Medium 2'6"

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 48 103 |Laugh Out Loud Savonna Adell
Reserve: 35 102 |Sportin Around Aka Showstoppers LLC

Pony Hunter Large

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 51 104 Spellbound Ponies & Palms Show Stables LLC.
Reserve: 37 108 |Loves Me More Savonna Adell

Childrens/Adult-Amateur Hunter 3'

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 34 133 [Eurostar Doris J. Leventhal
Reserve: 32 139 Mosaic Christina LaBarge

Baby Green Hunter
Points | Entry Horse Owners

Champion: 50 145 Lolita Krista Bowen

Pre-Childrens/Adult Hunter 2'6"
Points | Entry Horse Owners

Champion: 34 135 |Atilla Erica Hawks
Reserve: 24 130 |Nothing but Power Tianna Gressmann



Outreach Low & Slow

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 32 128 Valiant Man Elizabeth H. Renshaw
Reserve: 20 135 Atilla Erica Hawks

Outreach Level 1 Hunter

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 30 130 |Nothing but Power Tianna Gressmann
Champion: 30 124 Boca's Tommy Terrific Ponies & Palms Show Stables LLC.

Outreach Level 3 Hunter
Points | Entry |Horse Owners

Serena Morse
Kathleen Fleischauer

Reserve: 20 135 |Atilla Erica Hawks
Reserve: 20 147 |Renaissance Doris J. Leventhal

Champion: 34 144 |Nautical Mile

Outreach Level 1 Childrens/Adult Hunter

Points | Entry |Horse Owners
Champion: 46 143 'Wilma Heidi Hehnly
Reserve: 28| 134 Champ Jodi & Matt Bennett

Outreach Non TB Hunter 2'6"/2'9"
Points | Entry Horse Owners

Serena Morse

Champion: 50 144 Nautical Mile Kathleen Fleischauer

Outreach TB Hunter 2'6"

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 36 136 |Athena’s Laurel Aliya Forward
Reserve: 26 141 Candyman Christina LaBarge

Outreach Hunter Pleasure
Points | Entry Horse Owners

Serena Morse

Champion: 10| 144 Nautical Mile Kathleen Fleischauer

Reserve: 6 145 |Lolita Krista Bowen

1.00 Meter Jumpers



Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 10 121 Houdini M Sabra Q. Molter

Outreach Low Training Jumper

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 36 132 Mark's Favorite Elee Ecklund
Reserve: 14 118 Steel the Game Anna Valesquez

Outreach High Training Jumper

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 10 116 Kokopelli Sofie Schirmer
Champion: 10| 117 Hercules Katherine Cybulak
Champion: 10 112 Much Ado Kelli Mcgeorge

Outreach .95m Jumper

Points | Entry Horse Owners
Champion: 11 152 Biker Charity Donnan
Reserve: 10 121 Houdini M Sabra Q. Molter
Reserve: 10 154 |After You Charity Donnan

Pre Adult Equitation

Points | Entry |Rider
Champion: 5 135 Erica Hawks

Outreach Leadline

Points | Entry Rider
Champion: 5 149 Hawke Peery
Reserve: 3 150 /Gunnar Peery

Outreach Walk Trot

Points | Entry Rider
Champion: 25 131 [Elliana Smith
Reserve: 6 114 |Cassidy Johnson

20 - Syracuse PHA Childrens Adult 3' Medal

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 139 |Mosaic Melissa Xia Christina LaBarge
2 133 |Eurostar Tiffany R. Leventhal Doris J. Leventhal



3

142

Entourage

Mikaleigh Alpha

Doris J. Leventhal

22 - M&S Childrens/Adult 3' Medal

Place |[Entry Horse

1
2
3

142
139
109

Entourage
Mosaic
Natalea

Rider

Mikaleigh Alpha

Melissa Xia
Megan Pratt

Owners

Doris J. Leventhal
Christina LaBarge
Megan Pratt

36 - M&S US Pony Medal

Place |[Entry Horse

1

2

3

122

140

127

Skyy Blue
Gryffindor

Royal Moment

Rider

Lena Butzer

Christina LaBarge

Logan Butzer

Owners

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

Christina LaBarge

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

54 - Syracuse PHA Pre Adult Equitation

Place [Entry Horse
135 |Atilla

1

Rider
Erica Hawks

Owners
Erica Hawks

312 - 1.00 Meter Jumpers Table II, Sec. 2.b

Place Entry Horse

1

121

Houdini M

Rider
Sabra Q. Molter

328 - Outreach Low Training Jumper Table I, Sec. 2.b
Rider

Place Entry Horse

1

2
3
4

132
118
134
115

127

Mark's Favorite
Steel the Game
Champ
Southern Saint

Royal Moment

Elee Ecklund
Anna Valesquez

Sophia Bennett
Erica Sparks

Logan Butzer

329 - Outreach Low Training Jumper Table I, Sec. 2.1
Rider

Place [Entry Horse

1
2

132
118

Mark's Favorite
Steel the Game

Elee Ecklund
Anna Valesquez

330 - Outreach Low Training Jumper Table I, Sec. 2.b

Owners
Sabra Q. Molter

Owners

Elee Ecklund

Anna Valesquez
Jodi & Matt Bennett

Erica Sparks

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

Owners

Elee Ecklund

Anna Valesquez



Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
Ponies & Palms Show

1 127 |Royal Moment Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

2 132 Mark's Favorite Elee Ecklund Elee Ecklund

3 134 |Champ Sophia Bennett Jodi & Matt Bennett

4 116  Kokopelli Sofie Schirmer Sofie Schirmer

5 115 |Southern Saint Erica Sparks Erica Sparks

331 - Outreach Low Training Jumper Table II, Sec. 2.c
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 132 Mark's Favorite Elee Ecklund Elee Ecklund

2 116 |Kokopelli Sofie Schirmer Sofie Schirmer

3 117 |Hercules Katherine Cybulak Katherine Cybulak

4 118 Steel the Game Anna Valesquez Anna Valesquez

5 112  Much Ado Lisa Bac Kelli Mcgeorge

332 - Outreach High Training Jumper Table Il, Sec. 2.b
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 116  Kokopelli Sofie Schirmer Sofie Schirmer

2 115 |Southern Saint Erica Sparks Erica Sparks

3 117 |Hercules Katherine Cybulak Katherine Cybulak

333 - Outreach High Training Jumper Table II, Sec. 2.c
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 112 Much Ado Lisa Bac Kelli Mcgeorge

2 117 |Hercules Katherine Cybulak Katherine Cybulak

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 121  |Houdini M Sabra Q. Molter Sabra Q. Molter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 152 |Biker Aaron Donnan Charity Donnan

2 151 Jake Gibson Donnan Charity Donnan

3 153 Jack Charity Donnan Charity Donnan

311 - Outreach .95m Jumper Table II, Sec. 2.1




Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 154 |After You Aaron Donnan Charity Donnan

2 155 |Lenny Gibson Donnan Charity Donnan

3 153 Jack Charity Donnan Charity Donnan

4 151 |Jake Gibson Donnan Charity Donnan

5 152 |Biker Aaron Donnan Charity Donnan
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 146 |Quintino Shane Pope Shane Pope

1 148 Unwritten Shane Pope Doris J. Leventhal

212 - Blue Red Hunter

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
. . Ponies & Palms Show
1 126 |Boca's Blue Nile Logan Butzer Stables LLC.
: Ponies & Palms Show
1 125 Woodland's Talulah Logan Butzer Stables LLC.
138 |Dreamscape Rosemary LaBarge Casey M. Mazzola
121  Houdini M Sabra Q. Molter Sabra Q. Molter
142 |Entourage Mikaleigh Alpha Doris J. Leventhal
426 - Pre-Childrens/Adult Hunter 2'6"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 135 |Atilla Erica Hawks Erica Hawks
2 110 |Bon Ami Brennan Clare Brennan Clare
3 130 |Nothing but Power Tianna Gressmann Tianna Gressmann
427 - Pre-Childrens/Adult Hunter 2'6"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 135 |Atilla Erica Hawks Erica Hawks
2 110 |Bon Ami Brennan Clare Brennan Clare
3 130 |Nothing but Power Tianna Gressmann Tianna Gressmann

428 - Pre-Childrens/Adult Hunter 2'6"

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 130 |Nothing but Power Tianna Gressmann Tianna Gressmann
2 110 |Bon Ami Brennan Clare Brennan Clare



3 135 |Atilla Erica Hawks Erica Hawks

429 - Pre-Childrens/Adult Hunter 2'6"

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 135 |Atilla Erica Hawks Erica Hawks

2 130 |Nothing but Power Tianna Gressmann Tianna Gressmann
3 110 |Bon Ami Brennan Clare Brennan Clare

410 - Very Modified Hunter Derby

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 121 Houdini M Sabra Q. Molter Sabra Q. Molter
2 138 |Dreamscape Rosemary LaBarge Casey M. Mazzola
3 142 |Entourage Mikaleigh Alpha Doris J. Leventhal
4 110 |Bon Ami Brennan Clare Brennan Clare
5 109 |Natalea Megan Pratt Megan Pratt
6 113 | Templeton Katherine Cybulak Katherine Cybulak
71 - Pony Hunter-Small 2'3" Model
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
. . Ponies & Palms Show

1 126 |Boca’s Blue Nile Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

Ponies & Palms Show
2 127 Royal Moment Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

Ponies & Palms Show
3 122 |Skyy Blue Lena Butzer Stables LLC.
72 - Pony Hunter-Small U/S
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

, . Ponies & Palms Show

1 126 |Boca's Blue Nile Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

Ponies & Palms Show
2 127 |Royal Moment Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

Ponies & Palms Show
3 122 Skyy Blue Lena Butzer Stables LLC.

73 - Pony Hunter-Small CONFORMATION

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

Ponies & Palms Show

1 122 Skyy Blue Lena Butzer Stables LLC.



Ponies & Palms Show

2 127 |Royal Moment Logan Butzer Stables LLC.
' _ Ponies & Palms Show
3 126 Boca's Blue Nile Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

74 - Pony Hunter-Small 2'3"

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

Ponies & Palms Show
1 122 [SkyyBlue Lena Butzer Stables LLC.

Ponies & Palms Show
2 127 |Royal Moment Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

75 - Pony Hunter-Small 2'3"

Place Entry Horse Rider owners
1 127 Royal Moment Logan Butzer g?anbif:s%_I_Pgl,ms Show
[ oyl Lena Butzer Samies LG
3 |126 |Boca's Blue Nile Logan Butzer g?antjle;sifgl.ms Show

76 - Pony Hunter-Small 2'3"

Place Entry Horse Rider owners
1 122 Skyy Blue Lena Butzer g?antjf:s%_I_Pél,ms Show
2 126 Boca's Blue Nile Logan Butzer g?antjf;s%_fgl_ms Show
3 |127 |Royal Moment Logan Butzer g?antjf;s%_I_Pél,ms Show

77 - Pony Hunter-Medium MODEL

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
Ponies & Palms Show
1 123 |Rockette Lena Butzer Stables LLC.
102 Sportin Around Savonna Adell Aka Showstoppers LLC
103 |Laugh Out Loud Savonna Adell Savonna Adell
, Ponies & Palms Show
4 125 Woodland's Talulah Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

78 - Pony Hunter-Medium U/S

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners



103 |Laugh Out Loud Savonna Adell Savonna Adell

2 102 Sportin Around Savonna Adell Aka Showstoppers LLC
Ponies & Palms Show
3 123 |Rockette Lena Butzer Stables LLC.
' Ponies & Palms Show
4 125 Woodland's Talulah Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

79 - Pony Hunter-Medium 2'6" CONFORMATION

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 102 Sportin Around Savonna Adell Aka Showstoppers LLC
2 103 |Laugh Out Loud Savonna Adell Savonna Adell
Ponies & Palms Show
3 123  |Rockette Lena Butzer Stables LLC.
80 - Pony Hunter-Medium 26"
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 103 |Laugh Out Loud Savonna Adell Savonna Adell
2 102 Sportin Around Savonna Adell Aka Showstoppers LLC
Ponies & Palms Show
3 123 |Rockette Lena Butzer Stables LLC.
, Ponies & Palms Show
4 125 Woodland's Talulah Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

81 - Pony Hunter-Medium 2'6"

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 103 |Laugh Out Loud Savonna Adell Savonna Adell
2 102 Sportin Around Savonna Adell Aka Showstoppers LLC
Ponies & Palms Show
3 123 |Rockette Lena Butzer Stables LLC.
: Ponies & Palms Show
4 125 Woodland's Talulah Logan Butzer Stables LLC.

82 - Pony Hunter-Medium 2'6"

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 103 |Laugh Out Loud Savonna Adell Savonna Adell
, Ponies & Palms Show
2 125 Woodland's Talulah Logan Butzer Stables LLC.
3 102 |Sportin Around Savonna Adell Aka Showstoppers LLC

Ponies & Palms Show

4 123 Rockette Lena Butzer Stables LLC.



83 - Pony Hunter Large MODEL

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
Ponies & Palms Show
1 104 Spellbound Savonna Adell Stables LLC.
108 |Loves Me More Savonna Adell Savonna Adell
140 |Gryffindor Christina LaBarge Christina LaBarge
84 - Pony Hunter Large U/S
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
Ponies & Palms Show
1 104 Spellbound Savonna Adell Stables LLC.
108 |Loves Me More Savonna Adell Savonna Adell
140 | Gryffindor Christina LaBarge Christina LaBarge
85 - Pony Hunter Large CONFORMATION
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
Ponies & Palms Show
1 104 Spellbound Savonna Adell Stables LLC.
108 |Loves Me More Savonna Adell Savonna Adell
140 | Gryffindor Christina LaBarge Christina LaBarge
86 - Pony Hunter Large
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
Ponies & Palms Show
1 104 Spellbound Savonna Adell Stables LLC.
108 |Loves Me More Savonna Adell Savonna Adell
140 |Gryffindor Christina LaBarge Christina LaBarge
87 - Pony Hunter Large
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 108 |Loves Me More Savonna Adell Savonna Adell
2 104 Spellbound Savonna Adell Ponies & Palms Show

Stables LLC.

88 - Pony Hunter Large

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

2 108 |Loves Me More Savonna Adell Savonna Adell

1 104 |Spellbound Savonna Adell



400 - $500 Pony Hunter Classic

Place [Entry Horse

1

115 - Junior Working Hunter 3'3"/3'6" U/S

104 Spellbound

103 Laugh Out Loud
102 |Sportin Around
108 |Loves Me More

122 | Skyy Blue

125 |Woodland's Talulah
126 |Boca's Blue Nile
127 |Royal Moment

123 |Rockette

Place Entry Horse

1

[S2 RN SR GO RN \O)

116 - Junior Working Hunter 3'3"/3'6"
Place Entry Horse

1
2
3

4

5

101 |Redeemed

137 |Montenegro
106 |Stolzengraf
105 |Rockaway
138 |Dreamscape

106 |Stolzengraf
105 |Rockaway
137 Montenegro

101 |Redeemed

138 |Dreamscape

Rider
Savonna Adell

Savonna Adell
Savonna Adell
Savonna Adell

Lena Butzer

Logan Butzer
Logan Butzer
Logan Butzer

Lena Butzer

Rider
Savonna Adell

Benjamin Hoban
Savonna Adell
Savonna Adell
Rosemary LaBarge

Rider

Savonna Adell
Savonna Adell
Benjamin Hoban

Savonna Adell

Rosemary LaBarge

Owners

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

Savonna Adell
Aka Showstoppers LLC
Savonna Adell

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

Owners

Carol Ruth
Sumner Hill Farms LLC

Benjamin Hoban
Savonna Adell
Savonna Adell
Casey M. Mazzola

Owners
Savonna Adell
Savonna Adell
Benjamin Hoban

Carol Ruth
Sumner Hill Farms LLC

Casey M. Mazzola

117 - Junior Working Hunter 3'3"/3'6" _

Place |[Entry Horse

1
2

106 |Stolzengraf
137 |Montenegro

Rider
Savonna Adell
Benjamin Hoban

Owners
Savonna Adell
Benjamin Hoban



3 138 |Dreamscape Rosemary LaBarge Casey M. Mazzola
4 105 |Rockaway Savonna Adell Savonna Adell

Carol Ruth
Sumner Hill Farms LLC

118 - Junior Working Hunter 3'3"/3'6"

5 101 |Redeemed Savonna Adell

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 137 Montenegro Benjamin Hoban Benjamin Hoban
2 106 |Stolzengraf Savonna Adell Savonna Adell
3 105 |Rockaway Savonna Adell Savonna Adell
4 101 |Redeemed Savonna Adell (S:jrrr?rllgulflri]ll EFarms LLC
5 138 |Dreamscape Rosemary LaBarge Casey M. Mazzola
119 - Junior Working Hunter 3'3"/3'6" R
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 101 |Redeemed Savonna Adell gjrrr?rlleFiulflrilll Farms LLC
2 106 |Stolzengraf Savonna Adell Savonna Adell
3 105 |Rockaway Savonna Adell Savonna Adell
4 138 |Dreamscape Rosemary LaBarge Casey M. Mazzola
5 137 Montenegro Benjamin Hoban Benjamin Hoban
.
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 133 |Eurostar Tiffany R. Leventhal Doris J. Leventhal
2 139 |Mosaic Melissa Xia Christina LaBarge
3 142 |Entourage Mikaleigh Alpha Doris J. Leventhal
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 139 Mosaic Melissa Xia Christina LaBarge
2 142 |Entourage Mikaleigh Alpha Doris J. Leventhal
3 133 | Eurostar Tiffany R. Leventhal Doris J. Leventhal
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 142 |Entourage Mikaleigh Alpha Doris J. Leventhal

2 133 |Eurostar Tiffany R. Leventhal Doris J. Leventhal



3 139 |Mosaic Melissa Xia Christina LaBarge

153 - Childrens/Adult-Amateur Hunter 3' _

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 109 |Natalea Megan Pratt Megan Pratt

2 139 |Mosaic Melissa Xia Christina LaBarge
3 133 Eurostar Tiffany R. Leventhal Doris J. Leventhal
4 142 |Entourage Mikaleigh Alpha Doris J. Leventhal

154 - Childrens/Adult-Amateur Hunter 3

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 133 |Eurostar Tiffany R. Leventhal Doris J. Leventhal
2 139 |Mosaic Melissa Xia Christina LaBarge
3 109 |Natalea Megan Pratt Megan Pratt

4 142 |Entourage Mikaleigh Alpha Doris J. Leventhal

206 - Baby Green Hunter U/S

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 145 |Lolita Krista Bowen Krista Bowen

207 - Baby Green Hunter
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 145 |Lolita Krista Bowen Krista Bowen

208 - Baby Green Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 145 |Lolita Krista Bowen Krista Bowen

209 - Baby Green Hunter
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 145 |Lolita Krista Bowen Krista Bowen

210 - Baby Green Hunter
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 145 |Lolita Krista Bowen Krista Bowen

501 - Outreach Leadline Walk Only

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners



Serena Morse

1 149 Nautical Mile Hawke Peery Kathleen Eleischauer

2 150 |Lolita Gunnar Peery Krista Bowen

505 - Outreach Walk Trot
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 131 |Peppermint Patty Elliana Smith Elliana Smith

506 - Outreach Walk Trot Poles
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 131 |Peppermint Patty Elliana Smith Elliana Smith

507 - Outreach Walk Trot Poles
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 131 |Peppermint Patty Elliana Smith Elliana Smith

508 - Outreach Walk Trot Poles
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 131 |Peppermint Patty Elliana Smith Elliana Smith

2 114 |Double Knot Cassidy Johnson Cassidy Johnson

509 - Outreach Walk Trot Poles
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 131 |Peppermint Patty Elliana Smith Elliana Smith

2 114 |Double Knot Cassidy Johnson Cassidy Johnson

511 - Outreach Low & Slow 18"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 128 |Valiant Man Elizabeth H. Renshaw Elizabeth H. Renshaw

512 - Outreach Low & Slow 18"
Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 128 |Valiant Man Elizabeth H. Renshaw Elizabeth H. Renshaw

513 - Outreach Low & Slow 18"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 135 |Atilla Patti Hole Erica Hawks

2 128 [Valiant Man Elizabeth H. Renshaw Elizabeth H. Renshaw



514 - Outreach Low & Slow 18"

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 135 |Atilla Patti Hole Erica Hawks
2 128 |Valiant Man Elizabeth H. Renshaw Elizabeth H. Renshaw

526 - Outreach Level 1 Hunter

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 130 |Nothing but Power Sydney Womack Tianna Gressmann
2 143 Wilma Erica Freiburger Heidi Hehnly
, . Ponies & Palms Show
3 124 Boca's Tommy Terrific Lena Butzer Stables LLC.
527 - Outreach Level 1 Hunter
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
. - Ponies & Palms Show
1 124 Boca's Tommy Terrific Lena Butzer Stables LLC.
2 143 Wilma Erica Freiburger Heidi Hehnly
3 130 |Nothing but Power Sydney Womack Tianna Gressmann
528 - Outreach Level 1 Hunter
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
. - Ponies & Palms Show
1 124 Boca's Tommy Terrific Lena Butzer Stables LLC.
2 130 |Nothing but Power Sydney Womack Tianna Gressmann
529 - Outreach Level 1 Hunter
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 130 |Nothing but Power Sydney Womack Tianna Gressmann
2 124 Boca's Tommy Terrific Lena Butzer Ponies & Palms Show

Stables LLC.

625 - Outreach Level 3 Hunter U/S

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners

Serena Morse

1 144 |Nautical Mile Kathleen Fleischauer Kathleen Fleischauer

626 - Outreach Level 3 Hunter

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 135 |Atilla Erica Hawks Erica Hawks



Serena Morse
Kathleen Fleischauer

3 113 | Templeton Katherine Cybulak Katherine Cybulak

2 144 |Nautical Mile Kathleen Fleischauer

627 - Outreach Level 3 Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 135 |Atilla Erica Hawks Erica Hawks
2 144  |Nautical Mile Kathleen Fleischauer Serena Morse

Kathleen Fleischauer
3 113 |Templeton Katherine Cybulak Katherine Cybulak

628 - Outreach Level 3 Hunter

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 147 |Renaissance Doris J. Leventhal Doris J. Leventhal

Serena Morse

2 144  |Nautical Mile Kathleen Fleischauer Kathleen Eleischauer

629 - Outreach Level 3 Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 147 |Renaissance Doris J. Leventhal Doris J. Leventhal
2 144  |Nautical Mile Kathleen Fleischauer Serena Morse

Kathleen Fleischauer

548 - Outreach Hunter Pleasure WTC

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 144  |Nautical Mile Kathleen Fleischauer Serena Morsg
Kathleen Fleischauer

2 145 |Lolita Caroline Fleischauer Krista Bowen

555 - Outreach Level 1 Childrens/Adult Hunter U/S

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 143 \Wilma Heidi Hehnly Heidi Hehnly
2 141 |Candyman Zoe Greenwood Christina LaBarge

556 - Outreach Level 1 Childrens/Adult Hunter

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 134 Champ Sophia Bennett Jodi & Matt Bennett
2 143 \Wilma Heidi Hehnly Heidi Hehnly



557 - Outreach Level 1 Childrens/Adult Hunter

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 143 Wilma Heidi Hehnly Heidi Hehnly

2 134 |Champ Sophia Bennett Jodi & Matt Bennett
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 143 \Wilma Heidi Hehnly Heidi Hehnly

2 134 Champ Sophia Bennett Jodi & Matt Bennett
3 141 |Candyman Zoe Greenwood Christina LaBarge
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 143 \Wilma Heidi Hehnly Heidi Hehnly

2 134 |Champ Sophia Bennett Jodi & Matt Bennett
3 141 |Candyman Zoe Greenwood Christina LaBarge

570 - Outreach Non TB Hunter 2'6"/2'9" U/S

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

Serena Morse
Kathleen Fleischauer

1 144 |Nautical Mile Caroline Fleischauer

571 - Outreach Non TB Hunter 2'6"/2'9"

Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

Serena Morse
Kathleen Fleischauer

572 - Outreach Non TB Hunter 2'6"/2'9"

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

Serena Morse
Kathleen Fleischauer

1 144  |Nautical Mile Caroline Fleischauer

1 144  |Nautical Mile Caroline Fleischauer

573 - Outreach Non TB Hunter 2'6"/2'9"

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

Serena Morse
Kathleen Fleischauer

574 - Outreach Non TB Hunter 2'6"/2'9"

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 144  |Nautical Mile Caroline Fleischauer




Serena Morse

1 144  Nautical Mile Caroline Fleischauer Kathleen Fleischauer

580 - Outreach TB Hunter 2'6" U/S

Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 136 |Athena’s Laurel Aliya Forward Aliya Forward

2 120 Scuttlebutt Sabra Q. Molter Sabra Q. Molter

3 141 Candyman Anna Lewis Christina LaBarge
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 120 Scuttlebutt Sabra Q. Molter Sabra Q. Molter

2 141 Candyman Anna Lewis Christina LaBarge
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 136 |Athena’s Laurel Aliya Forward Aliya Forward

2 120 |Scuttlebutt Sabra Q. Molter Sabra Q. Molter
Place [Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 141 Candyman Anna Lewis Christina LaBarge
2 136 |Athena’s Laurel Aliya Forward Aliya Forward

3 111 |Boarder Force Paige M. Harvey Lisa Bac

584 - Outreach TB Hunter 2'6"
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

1 136 |Athena’s Laurel Aliya Forward Aliya Forward

2 141 |Candyman Anna Lewis Christina LaBarge
Place Entry Horse Rider Owners

2 136 |Athena's Laurel Aliya Forward Aliya Forward

2 143 \Wilma Erica Freiburger Heidi Hehnly

220 - Blue Red Hunter

Place |[Entry Horse Rider Owners
1 138 |Dreamscape Rosemary LaBarge Casey M. Mazzola



1

1

123 |Rockette

108 |Loves Me More

Lena Butzer

Savonna Adell

Provided by ShowPro™

Ponies & Palms Show
Stables LLC.

Savonna Adell


http://www.sportdatainc.com/

